Time

10:00-10:45 CST

10:45-11:00 CST

11:00-11:45 CST

11:45-12:00 CST

12:00-12:45 CST

12:45-1:00 CST

Session type

Panel

Thought leader

Panel

Thought leader

Panel

Thought leader

Title

Developing Al strategy for your organization

Al: Property management + GenAl

Top nine Al questions from owners & investors — and how to address them

Al: Reporting & analytics

Evaluating vendors &pPartners in an Al world

Al from now to the beyond



